
No. 

22 
25 
31 
35 
39 
43 
44 
46 
63 
66 
71 
88 
91 
95 
96 
99 

110 
111 
112 

Name 

Tommy Johansson 
Douglas Dundic 
David Törnblom 
Niklas Talback 
William Kiss 
Tim Jansson 
Liam Andersson 
Joel Ededahl 
Ivan Lenholm 
Viggo Grönlund 
Agnes Wendelin 
Adrian Stark (D) 
Ebba Mårtensson 
William Palm 
Tobias Alexandersson 
Arvid Svanfelt (D) 
Felix Sahlberg 
Simon Heed 
Emil Pohjonen 

Klubb 

Enköpings Motorklubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Skövde Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Katrineholms Motorklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Model/Engine Anmälare 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 

Transponder 

324 
429 
326 
327 
328 
329 
330 
331 
401 
402 
403 
404 

1459082 
406 
407 
408 
409 
410 
411 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 
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Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

Höstrusket 2022 

S125 

Träning 1 Grupp 1 

Practice 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-10-01 08:10 


